
 

ARRANGEMENTS FOR THE DIPLOMA COURSE 
IN JUNGIAN PSYCHOLOGY 

The course will commence on Sunday 19th May 2024.

The classes are held on Sundays from 12pm - 5pm (Ireland / UK Time) 
online via Zoom Video with a break from 2pm-3pm. The video recordings 
are then sent out the following day.

The fees for the Diploma Course are €1,200.

To register for the course, please visit the Jungian Psychology page of our 
website and pay your fees of €1200. 


The dates for the Diploma Course are as follows: 

C.G.JUNG CENTRE  
UK: +44 7503894142


ROI: +353 831093701

cgjungcentre@gmail.com


www.jungcentre.com

May: 
19th

26th


June: 
2nd

9th

16th

23rd


30th


July: 
7th

14th 


21st


http://www.jungcentre.com

